Rank Competitor(s)
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WD

Christiana Lock
Lauren Wagner
Audrey Thiriar-Moore
Brieana Quan

Lia Gardner

Summer Cannell
Anika Doerksen
Jaymee Downey
Makayla Forrest

Club

Kelowna FSC

Saanich SC of Victoria
Killarney Centre (BC)
Coquitlam SC
Killarney Centre (BC)
Killarney Centre (BC)
Abbotsford SC
Abbotsford SC
Kelowna FSC

Skate Canada

Judy Burwash

Date:

18-May-2024

BC/YT Super Series Victoria Day 2024

Fleetwood Arena
May 17, 2024 to May 19, 2024

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

49.75
44.50
43.01
42.37
40.67
37.50
34.13
32.56

Section EP
BC/YK 4975 (1)
BC/YK 4450 (2)
BC/YK 4301 (3
BC/YK 4237 (4
BC/YK 4067 (5)
BC/YK 3750 (6)
BC/YK 3413 (7)
BC/YK 3256 (8)
BC/YK

8:07:17PM

Janice Hunter

Patinage Canada



